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Västerås DGC söndagsdisc

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table
No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Average Last

HC

1 Stefan Åkerstedt 52 54 53 -2

2 Robin Berglund 58 58 2

3 Markus Bergius 61 53 61 59 64 57 61 58 57 55 60 58.2 2.8

4 Lilliz Andersson 58 58 3

4 mikael.bult@bredband.net 59  59 3

6 Carl Hedqvist 59 61 60 4

7 Thorbjörn Johannesson 57 64 60.5 4.5

8 Johan Pirhonen 58 64 61 5

9 Elias Holmström 62 54 87 67.7 6

10 Daniel Hasselbom 61 65 63 7

11 Linus Bäckström 63 63 8

12 Magnus Eriksson 55 62 58 70 59 62 67 62 66 69 65 58 68 63 67 64.2 8.4

12 Jesper viborg 62 70 66 60 62 62 64 8.4

14 Erik Eldeen 63 69 64 61 64.3 8.5

15 Robert Samuelsson 65 65 9

15 Måns Olander 65 65 9

17 Christoffer Malmgren 62 63 61 64 76 65.2 9.4

18 Theo Björkman 67 66 55 78 66.5 10.5

19 Patrick Elvgren 68 68 11

20 Johan Karlsson 70 70 14

20 Elvin Gustafsson 64 74 90 76 14

22 Janne Kriström 68 71 68 61 70 76 73 69.6 14.2

22 Daniel Björnberg 65 76 67 69 75 70.4 14.2

24 Denny Höglund 74 76 73 64 71.8 15.8

25 Gustav Lundkvist 72 72 16

26 Lars Bergström 71 66 68 68 64 66 70 71 92 72 70 65 68 81 77 72.2 16.4

27 Thomas Enquist 75 71 73 17

28 Per Hermann 75 75 18

29 Patrik Axelsson 75 75 19

30 Patrik Sipilä 76 76 20

31 Stina Björnberg 70 66 76 66 65 65 74 73 75 65 95 73 76.2 20.4

32 John Svartström 79 71 83 76 81 72 76 88 83 76 86 81.8 26.4

33 junior källberg 89 80 84 84.3 29

34 Junior K 93 82 87.5 30.5

35 Marek Grabowski 80 82 74 73 82 75 78 79 74 83 87 87 84 87 85 98 93 89.4 33.6
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 Mixed Open                      

1 Marek Grabowski 80 82 74 73 82 75 78 79 74 83 87 87 84 87 85 98 93 1401

2 Magnus Eriksson 55 62 58 70 59 62 67 62 66 69 65 58 68 63 67 951

3 Lars Bergström 71 66 68 68 64 66 70 71 92 72 70 65 68 81 77 1069

4 Markus Bergius 61 53 61 59 64 57 61 58 57 55 60 646

5 Janne Kriström 68 71 68 61 70 76 73 487

6 Jesper viborg 62 70 66 60 62 62 382

7 Christoffer Malmgren 62 63 61 64 76 326

8 Daniel Björnberg 65 76 67 69 75 352

9 Denny Höglund 74 76 73 64 287

10 junior källberg 89 80 84 253

11 Stefan Åkerstedt 52 54 106

12 Carl Hedqvist 59 61 120

13 Thorbjörn Johannesson 57 64 121

14 Johan Pirhonen 58 64 122

15 Daniel Hasselbom 61 65 126

16 Thomas Enquist 75 71 146

17 Junior K 93 82 175

18 Robin Berglund 58 58

18 Lilliz Andersson 58 58

20 Linus Bäckström 63 63

21 Robert Samuelsson 65 65

21 Måns Olander 65 65

23 Patrick Elvgren 68 68

24 Johan Karlsson 70 70

25 Gustav Lundkvist 72 72

26 Per Hermann 75 75

26 Patrik Axelsson 75 75

28 Patrik Sipilä 76 76

29 mikael.bult@bredband.net 59 DNS

 Open damer                      

1 Stina Björnberg 70 66 76 66 65 65 74 73 75 65 95 73 863

 Junior                      

1 John Svartström 79 71 83 76 81 72 76 88 83 76 86 871

2 Erik Eldeen 63 69 64 61 257

3 Theo Björkman 67 66 55 78 266

4 Elias Holmström 62 54 87 203

5 Elvin Gustafsson 64 74 90 228
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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